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REGIONAL STRATEGIC FUNDING SUPPORT FOR EA REGISTERED
LOCAL VOLUNTARY IRISH MEDIUM YOUTH ORGANISATIONS

THE BOYS' BRIGADE - NI DISTRICT

CATHOLIC GUIDES OF IRELAND
NORTHERN REGION

GIRLS BRIGADE NORTHERN IRELAND

GIRLGUIDING ULSTER

ST JOHN'S AMBULANCE NI

THE SCOUT ASSOCIATION,
NORTHERN IRELAND SCOUT COUNCIL

THE SCOUT FOUNDATION NI

YOUTHACTION NORTHERN IRELAND

YOUNG FARMERS CLUBS OF ULSTER

YMCA IRELAND

YOUTH INITIATIVES NI

FORAM NA NOG

4/1/2021

4/1/2021
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4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021
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4/1/2021

10/1/2021

£149,994.00

£92,172.00

£150,000.00

£150,000.00

£36,570.00

£150,000.00

£118,000.00

£80,000.00

£150,000.00

£148,000.00

£53,500.00

£36,000.00



